BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2100 Gateway Centre Blvd., Suite 109
Morrisville, NC 27560
35465  •  R5 11/121

Morrisville, NC 27560
35465  •  R5 11/123
How to Order
The SureFire PDI Lubricator features a smart part number ordering system, where you can tailor the
pump to meet your needs. First, choose the reservoir capacity, distribution system, pump options,
controller type and voltage you need. Then, put the numbers into the corresponding squares in the
easy-to-use grid. You now have the customized part number.
Example: To order a 1.8 liter reservoir with a volumetric/PDI distribution system, standard options,
terminal block controller and a 115 VAC motor, you would use Part #SF2BNAC.
Standard versions include:
fl oat type reservoir low level switch,
standard reservoir fi ll-cap screen, quick
dump valve for PDI's, 450 psi pressure
relief valve.
* Additional information about the M12
connectors is available in Brochure
#200: SureFire PDI Lubricator.
** Controller type A & B are CE approved.
Controller type
A— Terminal block*
B— ON/OFF timer* (not available on 1.8 liter Or 3-Phase models)
C— Programmable Controller/monitor (not available on 3-Phase)
D— Direct connect to three phase motor (This code is required and
only used with voltages E and F.  3-Phase not available in 2 liter)
E— Lite Programmable Controller(for motor voltages C, D, G
 and H only, not available on 1.8 liter models; use w/Option N)
*CE approved
SF
Voltage
B— 24 VDC, 2.4 amps
C— 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 1.9 amps
D— 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 1.0 amps
E— 230/480 VAC, three phase, 50/60 Hz,
0.5 amps (416/500cc/min, 50/60 Hz)
F— 230/480 VAC, three phase, 50/60 Hz,
0.5 amps (167/200cc/min, 50/60 Hz)
G— 100 VAC, 50/60Hz, 2.6 amps
H— 200 VAC, 50/60Hz, 1.8 amps
Reservoir capacity
2— 1.8 liter (ABS Terlux plastic)
3— 2.7 liter (ABS Terlux plastic)
6— 6.0 liter (ABS Terlux plastic)
12— 12.0 liter (Painted steel)
Distribution system
B— Volumetric/PDI
Options
N— Standard oil version
B— Standard grease version (grease level switch, no fill screen)
A— Quick connect grease version (grease level switch and quick
connect style reservoir fill fitting for grease/no fill screen)
C— Quick connect oil version (quick connect style reservoir fill
fitting for oil/no fill screen)
D— Standard oil version (2 position oil level switch, required for
type “C” Controller type)
Required wiring
(if controller type C is selected)
A— M12
BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2100 Gateway Centre Blvd., Suite 109
Morrisville, NC 27560
35465  •  R5 11/124
Dimensional Schematics
SureFire PDI 1.8, 2.7 & 6.0 Liter (115 VAC, 230 VAC and 24 VDC Single Phase)